736
737

7/10/17
7/27/17
7/27/17
7/27/17
7/27/17
7/28/17
7/28/17
8/1/17
8/10/17
8/10/17

August Remembrance Report

Irene Butler (Elaine's mother)

Joyce Sisk

Sarah Wilding

Bee Spicer

Sharon Edwards

USPS $49.00
Dollar Tree $16.43
Kirk Schooley

Connie Wiard

Kirk Schooley

90th birthday card
thinking about you

get well

thinking about you
thinking about you
stamps

Card

sympathy card (mother)
get well

get well



