August Remembrance Report

	7/10/17	Irene Butler (Elaine's mother)		90th birthday card
	7/27/17	Joyce Sisk		thinking about you
	7/27/17	Sarah Wilding		get well
	7/27/17	Bee Spicer		thinking about you
	7/27/17	Sharon Edwards		thinking about you
736	7/28/17	USPS	\$49.00	stamps
737	7/28/17	Dollar Tree	\$16.43	Card
	8/1/17	Kirk Schooley		sympathy card (mother)
	8/10/17	Connie Wiard		get well
	8/10/17	Kirk Schooley		get well